
EASY ORDERING
TOLL FREE:    1-800-549-8466
PHONE: 1-716-625-8466
FAX: 1-716-625-8477
ONLINE: www.jpchrome.com

VISA MASTERCARD DISCOVER CHECK OR MONEY ORDER enclosed payable to: JP Chrome

CARD NUMBER

Expiration Date: month______year ___________ Customer Signature________________________________________________

For your protection, all credit cards require that we have your credit card billing address in order to process this order. 
If the billing address at the top of this order blank is not accurate, please make necessary corrections.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING:
Charges are calculated on total weight of the order. Minimum shipping charge of $6.99. Please call 1-800-549-8466 for a shipping quote.

OUR SATISFACTION POLICY
We want you to be pleased with every item you purchase. If for any reason, within 30 days after you receive the item, you are not 
satisfied, simply call us for easy return instructions . We will cheerfully replace the item, or issue you the appropriate credit or refund.
Restocking fees may apply. Call for return authorization number and address.

FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR ORDER
call toll free 1-800-549-8466

Thank You For Your Interest In Our Products! Check The Website For New Arrivals! www.jpchrome.com

By Truckers
For Truckers!

NAME_______________________________________________

BUSINESS NAME_____________________________________

ADDRESS____________________________________________

CITY____________________________STATE________ZIP____

EMAIL_______________________________________________

TRUCK YEAR MAKE & MODEL___________________________

JP Chrome
6319 Campbell Blvd. 
Lockport, NY 14094

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL

TOTAL ORDER

SHIPPING

SUBTOTAL
If shipping to NY add 8.25% tax

TOTAL

J-510
J-511
J-512
J-513
J-514
J-515
J-516
J-517
J-518
J-519
J-520
J-521
J-522
J-523
J-524

109.99
129.99/pair

24.99/pair
21.99

54.99/pair
42.99/pair
69.99/pair
78.99/pair

249.99/pair
149.99/pair

13.99/pair
12.99

319.99
19.99/pair
1,044.99

/pair
/pair

/pair
/pair
/pair
/pair
/pair
/pair
/pair

/pair

Bug/Wind Deflector
MACK® Logo Flames
Window Air Deflector
Front Window Post
Fender Stone Guards
Bumper Mud Guards
Air Intake Louvered
Kick Plate
Light Bar Cab w/4 lights
Light Bar Cab w/no lights
Door Latch Trim
Door Vent Cover
Windshield Visor
Mud Flap Weights
Bumper 18”



ACCEPTED PAYMENT  METHODS
MasterCard, Visa, Discover, Money Order, Cashiers Check, or Personal Check. Wait 14 days for Personal
Check to clear before shipping.

RETURNS
If an item does not meet your satisfaction, please call us for return instructions at 1-800-549-8466 
within 30 days of receipt. We will exchange the product, issue you a credit or refund your money. 
Call for return authorization number and address.

MAILING OR FAXING
For added convenience, our fax line is always open. Please call us at 1-800-549-8466 for an accurate 
shipping quote. You may also mail your order form and payment to: JP Chrome   6319 Campbell Blvd
Lockport, NY 14094

SHIPPING/HANDLING
Delivery charges are based on size and weight. The weight will be used to calculate shipping costs for your
order. Minimum shipping charge of $6.99.

CANADA SHIPMENTS
Duty is to be paid by the customer.

DAMAGED SHIPMENTS
We insure your shipment against damage in transit. If your shipment shows any visual sign of damage, it
should be noted on the freight bill or receiving ticket and signed by the driver. If damage to your shipment is
concealed (not visible until the carton is opened), please keep all of the packing materials and the original
carton. In both cases please notify us at 1-800-549-8466 immediately. 

DELIVERY
All order will be processed within 
2 business days. Allow 1-2 weeks for delivery on items that are shipped directly from the manufacturer. A
limited number of items may require 4-6 weeks. We ship UPS whenever possible for speed and economy. If
required, next day or second day delivery can be provided for an additional charge. Call 1-800-549-8466.

BUMPERS
Shipping and handling for all bumpers delivered within the contiguous 48 states is $100.00.
Delivery charges vary widely to destinations outside of the contiguous 48 states. For shipping costs to 
Alaska, Hawaii, Canada, or an International destination, please call 1-800-549-8466.

WARRANTIES
Some products are covered by a manufacturer’s warranty. Beyond our 30 day guarantee period, these 
products should be returned to the manufacturer.

NEED HELP?
call toll free 1-800--549-8466

Thank You For Your Interest In Our Products! Check The Website For New Arrivals! www.jpchrome.com

By Truckers
For Truckers!

JP Chrome
6319 Campbell Blvd. 
Lockport, NY 14094


