# JP Chrome

6319 Campbell Blvd. Lockport, NY 14094



# ByTruckers For Truckers!

EASY ORDERING			NAME			
	<b>TOLL FREE</b> : 1-800-549-8466		BUSINESS NAME			
	<b>PHONE</b> : 1-716-625-8466 <b>FAX</b> : 1-716-625-8477		CITY		STATE	ZIP
	NLINE:	www.jpchrome.com	EMAIL			
			TRUCK YEAR MAKE & MODEL			
ITEM#		DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
J-510	Bug/Wind Deflector				109.99	
J-511	MACK <sup>®</sup> Logo	o Flames		/pair	129.99/pair	
J-512	Window Air [	Deflector		/pair	24.99/pair	
J-513	Front Window	w Post			21.99	
J-514	Fender Stone Guards			/pair	54.99/pair	
J-515	Bumper Mud Guards			/pair	42.99/pair	
J-516	Air Intake Louvered			/pair	69.99/pair	
J-517	Kick Plate			/pair	78.99/pair	
J-518	Light Bar Cab w/4 lights			/pair	249.99/pair	
J-519	Light Bar Cab w/no lights			/pair	149.99/pair	
J-520	Door Latch Trim			/pair	13.99/pair	
J-521	Door Vent Cover				12.99	
J-522	Windshield Visor				319.99	
J-523	Mud Flap Weights			/pair	19.99/pair	
J-524	Bumper 18"				1,044.99	
					TOTAL ORDER	
					SHIPPING	
					SUBTOTAL	
	If shipping to NY add 8.25% tax					
					TOTAL	
□VISA CARD NUI	MASTERCA	RD DISCOVER CHE	ECK OR MOI	NEY ORDER encl	osed payable to: JP Ch	rome
Expiration Date: monthyear Customer Signature						
For your protection, all credit cards require that we have your credit card billing address in order to process this order.  If the billing address at the top of this order blank is not accurate, please make necessary corrections.						

## SHIPPING AND HANDLING:

Charges are calculated on total weight of the order. Minimum shipping charge of \$6.99. Please call 1-800-549-8466 for a shipping quote.

## OUR SATISFACTION POLICY

We want you to be pleased with every item you purchase. If for any reason, within 30 days after you receive the item, you are not satisfied, simply call us for easy return instructions. We will cheerfully replace the item, or issue you the appropriate credit or refund. Restocking fees may apply. Call for return authorization number and address.

## FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR ORDER

call toll free 1-800-549-8466

## JP Chrome

6319 Campbell Blvd. Lockport, NY 14094



# ByTruckers ForTruckers!

#### ACCEPTED PAYMENT METHODS

MasterCard, Visa, Discover, Money Order, Cashiers Check, or Personal Check. Wait 14 days for Personal Check to clear before shipping.

#### RETURNS

If an item does not meet your satisfaction, please call us for return instructions at 1-800-549-8466 within 30 days of receipt. We will exchange the product, issue you a credit or refund your money. Call for return authorization number and address.

#### MAILING OR FAXING

For added convenience, our fax line is always open. Please call us at 1-800-549-8466 for an accurate shipping quote. You may also mail your order form and payment to: *JP Chrome* 6319 Campbell Blvd Lockport, NY 14094

## SHIPPING/HANDLING

Delivery charges are based on size and weight. The weight will be used to calculate shipping costs for your order. Minimum shipping charge of \$6.99.

## CANADA SHIPMENTS

Duty is to be paid by the customer.

#### **DAMAGED SHIPMENTS**

We insure your shipment against damage in transit. If your shipment shows any visual sign of damage, it should be noted on the freight bill or receiving ticket and signed by the driver. If damage to your shipment is concealed (not visible until the carton is opened), please keep all of the packing materials and the original carton. In both cases please notify us at 1-800-549-8466 immediately.

#### **DELIVERY**

All order will be processed within

2 business days. Allow 1-2 weeks for delivery on items that are shipped directly from the manufacturer. A limited number of items may require 4-6 weeks. We ship UPS whenever possible for speed and economy. If required, next day or second day delivery can be provided for an additional charge. Call 1-800-549-8466.

## BUMPERS

Shipping and handling for all bumpers delivered within the contiguous 48 states is \$100.00. Delivery charges vary widely to destinations outside of the contiguous 48 states. For shipping costs to Alaska, Hawaii, Canada, or an International destination, please call 1-800-549-8466.

## WARRANTIES

Some products are covered by a manufacturer's warranty. Beyond our 30 day guarantee period, these products should be returned to the manufacturer.

## **NEEDHELP?**

call toll free 1-800--549-8466

Thank You For Your Interest In Our Products! Check The Website For New Arrivals! www.jpchrome.com